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57. Zugerbergschwinget
Vordergeissboden - Zugerberg, 21.07.2024
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1 a Hürlimann Mathias * 20.00
+ Castelli Fabio * 10.00
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00

1 b Wiss Ivan 20.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian 10.00
+ Zimmermann Gian 10.00

2 a Bucher Christian ** 19.75
+ Scherrer Johann ** 10.00
+ Widmer Thomas 9.75

2 b Bucher Roland * 19.75
+ Steiner Severin * 9.75
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00

2 c Ulrich Florian ** 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin * 9.75
+ Elsener Marcel * 10.00

3 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 19.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75

4 a Barmettler Vincenz 19.00
+ Arnold Felix (2008) 10.00
- Staub Ivan * 9.00

4 b Betschart Marcel * 19.00
+ Müller Josias (2006) * 10.00
- Rogenmoser Linus * 9.00

4 c Bucher Thomas ** 19.00
- Zemp Christian * 9.00
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00

5 a Britschgi Marcel 18.75
- Büeler Alexander 8.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00

5 b Hürlimann Marco 18.75
- Rohner Lukas 9.00
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75

6 a Iten Janis (2007) 18.50
- Suter Manuel (2006) 8.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

6 b Rohrbach Jérôme 18.50
- Rogenmoser Linus * 8.75
+ Staub Ivan * 9.75

6 c Zemp Christian * 18.50
- Bucher Thomas ** 8.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

6 d Furrer Jens 18.50
o Elsener Marcel * 8.50
+ Eberli Sandro 10.00

6 e Hotz Dominic 18.50
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

6 f Steiner Severin * 18.50
o Bucher Roland * 8.50
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00

6 g von Rickenbach Pirmin * 18.50
o Ulrich Florian ** 8.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

6 h Zimmermann Gian 18.50
+ Rohrer Michael 10.00
o Wiss Ivan 8.50

7 a Appert Adrian (2007) 18.25
+ Eberli Sandro 9.75
o Bucher Roland * 8.50

7 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.25
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 9.75
o Castelli Fabio * 8.50

7 c Castelli Fabio * 18.25
o Hürlimann Mathias * 8.50
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75

7 d Elsener Marcel * 18.25
+ Furrer Jens 9.75
o Ulrich Florian ** 8.50

7 e Heimann Diego (2007) 18.25
+ Lienhard Ramon 9.75
o von Rickenbach Pirmin * 8.50

7 f Hürlimann Ueli 18.25
+ Kauflin Andrin 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) * 8.50

7 g Imgrüth Fabian 18.25
o Wiss Ivan 8.50
+ Arnold Felix (2008) 9.75

7 h Kälin Reto (2006) 18.25
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Hürlimann Mathias * 8.50

7 i Lienhard Ramon 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

7 j Müller Josias (2006) * 18.25
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50
+ Hürlimann Ueli 9.75

7 k Odermatt Luke (2008) 18.25
+ Hotz Dominic 9.75
o Bucher Thomas ** 8.50

7 l Scherrer Johann ** 18.25
o Bucher Christian ** 8.50
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

7 m Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.25
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75
o Zemp Christian * 8.50

7 n Widmer Thomas 18.25
+ Schuler Samuel 9.75
o Bucher Christian ** 8.50

8 a Rogenmoser Linus * 17.75
- Rohrbach Jérôme 8.75
- Betschart Marcel * 9.00

8 b Rohner Lukas 17.75
- Hürlimann Marco 9.00
- Büeler Alexander 8.75

9 a Büeler Alexander 17.50
- Britschgi Marcel 8.75
- Rohner Lukas 8.75

9 b Engi Niculin (2006) 17.50
- Suter David (2007) 8.75
- Schwegler Flavio 8.75

9 c Schwegler Flavio 17.50
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75

9 d Keller Philipp (2006) 17.50
- Patt Jonas (2008) 9.00
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

9 e Patt Jonas (2008) 17.50
- Keller Philipp (2006) 9.00
o Hotz Dominic 8.50

9 f Staub Ivan * 17.50
- Barmettler Vincenz 9.00
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50

10 a Herger Manuel (2008) 17.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
- Kauflin Andrin 8.75

10 b Kauflin Andrin 17.25
o Hürlimann Ueli 8.50
- Herger Manuel (2008) 8.75

10 c Niederberger Sven (2006) 17.25
- Schwegler Flavio 8.75
o Scherrer Johann ** 8.50

10 d Rohrer Michael 17.25
o Zimmermann Gian 8.50
- Schuler Samuel 8.75

10 e Schuler Samuel 17.25
o Widmer Thomas 8.50
- Rohrer Michael 8.75

10 f Suter David (2007) 17.25
- Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75
o Hürlimann Marco 8.50

10 g Suter Manuel (2006) 17.25
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
o Britschgi Marcel 8.50

10 h Hartmann Linus (2008) 17.25
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Lienhard Ramon 8.75

10 i Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.25
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.75
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

11 a Arnold Felix (2008) 17.00
o Barmettler Vincenz 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian 8.50

11 b Dörig Kilian (2008) 17.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Severin * 8.50

11 c Eberli Sandro 17.00
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Furrer Jens 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


